

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Arbitration Appeal No. 45 of 2018

Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s. Talat Construction

1	
05/12/2018	<p>This is an exception to this Bench.</p> <p>Post this matter before another Bench in which I (Sanjay Agrawal) am not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>