

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Arb.(A.) No. 45 of 2018

Chief General Manager & Ors. Vs. M/s. Talat Constructions

15/05/2019	<p>Mr. A.K. Prasad, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>None for the respondent, even though the notice issued upon him has been served.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing in due course.</p> <p>Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>
Monika	