

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 45 of 2018

Chief General Manager, BSNL & Ors. **Versus** M/s Talat Construction

04/11/2022	<p>Mr. A.K. Prasad, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Arham Siddiqui, Advocate on behalf of Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Link this case along with ARBA No.44 of 2018.</p> <p>Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Arvind Singh Chandel)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p> <p>Vasant</p>